MEDAL LIST

Sub Junior Girls Singles

Sub Junior Boys Singles

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
5th
5th

HALEANGADI Srushti
SELENADEEPTHI Selvakumar
CHIPLUNKAR Manasi

PATIL Manushree

BOHRA Payal

VISWANATH Kushi
SIVASHANKAR yashini
VENKATESHAN Kowishika

MHR B 1st
TN 2nd
MHR B 3rd
MHR B 3rd

MHR B 5th
KNT 5th
TN 5th
TN 5th

THAKKAR Manav
JEET Chandra
SHAH Manush
SETH Sarthak
SRIVASTAVA Harsh

ALBUQUERQUE Raegan albuquerqi PSPB A

PEDNEKAR Shaurya

PSPB
WB
GUJ
UP
PSPB

MHR

FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit suravajjul TELG

A

A

B

Cadet Girls Singles

Cadet Boys Singles

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
5th
5th

KUNDU Munmun
BHARGAVA Vanshika
CHITALE Diya

SAINI Suhana

MANI Nithyashree
GULSHAN Tamanna
SRINIVASAN Sharmitha
SHAH Vidhi

WB 1st
DLI 2nd
MHR B 3rd
HRN 3rd
TN 5th
DLI 5th

TN 5th
MHR B 5th

HIMNAKULHPUINGHETA Jeho
MALIK Yashansh

GUPTA Satyam giri

JAIN Payas

LRRUATA Alberto

BALUSURI Varun shanker
BHATTACHARJEE Jayabrata
SHROFF Dev

PSPB
DLI
UP
DLI

PSPB A

TELG
NB
MHR

A

B

Junior Girls Singles

Junior Boys Singles

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
5th

5th

AKULA Sreeja

MARIA Rony

AMRUTE Shruti

JAISWAL Naina

HARSHA Kalra

SUMANA Saha

PATHAK Aishwarya
SELENADEEPTHI Selvakumar

TELG 1st
KRL 2nd

MHR B 3rd
TELG 3rd
DLI 5th
WwB 5th
UP 5th
TN 5th

UTKARSH Gupta
RAVINDRA Kotiyan
ANIRBAN Ghosh
PUIA Lalrin

MITRA Abhimanyu
PANDE Siddhesh
TAYAL Ayush
THAKKAR Manav

DLI
MHR
WB

PSPB A

WB
MHR
HRN

PSPB A

A

B
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Youth Girls Singles

1st BATRA Manika PSPB
2nd RISHYA Reeth PSPB
3rd BHANDARKAR Mallika Al
3rd SENHORA D'souza MHR B
5th AMBEKAR Sanish MHR B
5th UTKARSH Gupta DLI
5th BORO Birdie PSPB A
5th THAKKAR Manav PSPB A
Mens Singles

1st SATHIYAN Gnanasekaran PSPB
2nd GHOSH Soumyajit PSPB
3rd PUIA Lalrin PSPB A
3rd YADAV Abhishek PSPB
5th SAHA Sourav PSPB A
5th NITIN THIRUVENGADAM Vasanth pt  AAl
5th RAJ Mondal RBI
5th  SUSHMIT Sriram AAI

Youth Boys Singles

1st YADAV Abhishek PSPB
2nd PUIA Lalrin PSPB A
3rd GROVER Sudhanshu PSPB A
3rd ANIRBAN Ghosh WB

5th DAS Priyadarshini AAI

5th SHANKAR Riti DLI

5th GOYAL Garima DLI

5th AMRUTHA PUSHPAK Shekhar TN

Womens Singles

1st MUKHERJEE Sutirtha PSPB
2nd KRITTWIKA Sinha roy AAl

3rd BATRA Manika PSPB
3rd SAHASRABUDHE Pooja PSPB A
5th DAS Mouma PSPB
5th POULOMI Ghatak PSPB
5th PATKAR Madhurika PSPB
5th  PAUL Mousumi PSPB
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